Features
TREK-753
 � 7" WVGA LCD with 5 programmable adjustable brightness hot keys
 � Windows Embedded Standard (WES) 2009, WinCE6.0 and Ubuntu Linux
10.04
 � Supports analog video input & CAN2.0b with J1939 protocol
 � Supports CDMA/HSDPA/GPRS, GPS, WLAN, BT communications
 � Supports 12V/24V (default) car power system by ISO7637-2 & SAE J1113

Specifications Cont.
TREK-753
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-753R-0A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with Z510 1.1 G CPU
TREK-753R-1A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with Z520 1.3 G CPU
TREK-753S-0A0E TREK-753R Bare bone with 1.1 G CPU/SR T/S*
TREK-753R-CWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/CDMA/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
TREK-753R-HWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/HSDPA/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
TREK-753R-GWBXPA0E TREK-753R w/GPRS/GPS/WLAN/BT/1 GB RAM/4
G CF/WES
*Note: SR T/S stands for Sunlight Readable TouchScreen.
Dimensions Unit: mm
16
1
255.70
54
56
30
75
75
4 - M5
TREK-753 CTOS Kit
Part Number Description
9668TREK30E TREK-753R RevA0 GPS kit
9668TREK31E TREK-753R RevA0 WiFi (Azurewave) kit
9668TREK32E TREK-753R RevA0 HSDPA kit